Member
1 Bubba Haney
2 Johnny Atkinson
3 Bill Nichols
4 Pete Thomas
5 Jim Stephens
6 John Shuffler
7 Phil Hughes
8 Willie Wells
Mike Austin
10 Kenny Tynan
11 David White
12 Mark Busscher
13 CIiff Barnes
14 Bobby Daugette
15 Mike Williams
16 Jerry Meeley
17 Ron Coggins
18 Paul Pender

19 Lisa Wasson
20 Ken Brown
21 Don Richey

Member

1 John Shuffler

2 Pete Thomas

3 David White

4 Willie Wells

5 Jim Stephens

6 Johnny Atkinson

7 Bubba Haney

8 Mike Austin

9 Michael Williams
10 Ron Coggins
11 Phil Hughes
12 Bill Nichols
13 Kenny Tynan
14 Bobby Daugette
15 Derek Williams
16 Paul Pender
17 CIiff Barnes
18 Jerry Meeley
19 Lisa Wasson
20 Ken Brown
21 Don Richey
22 Danny Inocencio
23 Gordon Stuntz
24 Jay Nephew
25 Daniel Adkins
26 Bobby Eidenier
27 Tom E. Crawford
28 Michael Warren
29 Phil Kepner
30 Rock Weeks
31 Rob Pohlman
32 Steve McBride

2016 BRUNSWICK SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
All Star Lanes, Shreveport, LA Dec 3-4, 2016
FINAL STANDINGS

Guest

Tyler Wright
Tyler Corbin
Kurt Sij

Joey Hafner
Paul Henderson
Joe Findling
Daniel Cruz
Steven Hauk
Bryan Viator
Chris Hayes
Mykel Holliman
Derek Williams
Dustin Williford
Greg Walters, Jr
Carl Williams
Jimmy Beavers
Taylor Coggins
Jeff Hatt

Ted Pritts
Josh Maxson
Sean Lavery Spahr

Earnings
2,000.00

1,700.00
1,300.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
900.00
850.00
780.00
780.00
720.00
680.00
640.00
600.00
580.00
560.00
540.00
520.00
500.00
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Final Qualifying Standings

Guest
Joe Findling
Joey Hafner
Mykel Holliman
Steven Hauk
Paul Henderson
Tyler Corbin
Tyler Wright
Bryan Viator
Carl Williams
Taylor Coggins
Daniel Cruz
Kurt Sij
Chris Hayes
Greg Walters, Jr.
Mark Busscher
Jeff Hatt
Dustin Williford
Jimmy Beavers
Ted Pritts
Josh Maxson
Sean Lavery-Spahr
Lee Lorts
Justin Bui
Cj Thomas
Marcus Purcell
Brian Bobbitt
RJ Klann
Scott Craddock
Tony Franklin
Kris Weeks
Jeff Banks
Ryan Whitney

P/IM
581
580
564
561
549
544
512
510
498
480
468
462
442
436
429
410
406
402
397
393
391
381
374
364
358
346
343
337
327
323
311
299

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

PM
1657
1538
1458
1410
1406
1370
1235
1221
1221
1206
1119
1058
1031
1030
935
823
717
627

397
393
391

Member
Charles McLean
Mark Duncan
Mo Hestand
Butch Warren
Martin Pledger
Ken Johnson
Darrell Cooper
Blane Adkins
John Wukasch, Jr.
Darin DeSelm
Rick Minier
Richard Cheshier
Randy Summers
General Whitfield
Bob Troutt
Richard Turner
Jim Carter
Doug Barron
Joe Lecroy
Cordell Wilder
Mark Waldrep
Dave Belgarde
Rudy Garcia
Pat Currie
Lyn Cummings
Roy Parrish
Butch Calvert
John Austin, Jr
Jon Delaney
Karen Whiteside
Bobby Galan
Mike Lunch
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12
13
9
11
11
10
8
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Guest
James Cantere
Johnny Schwartzkopf
Donnie Benson
Clint Johnson
Michael Shirley
Brian Lohse
Alan Cooper
Donny Davis
Andy Patterson
Rick Justice
Paul Minier
Robert Jackson
Greg Snee
Daniel Hughes
Michael Brewer
Parker Capra
Chris Johnson
Brian Lake
Tyson Branagan
Mark Blasius
Brett Bolejack
Chris Lucas
John Jones
Walter Markham
Paul Brewbaker
Brian Thomas
Dimitri Cruz
Trey Austin
Chris Delaney
Daniel Adams
Robert Warren
Ryan Curtis
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P/M
292
277
263
255
253
253
251
248
241
231
222
219
219
201
196
190
170
168
165
148
131
119
118
111



Name

SHUFFLER, JOHN
FINDLING, JOE
THOMAS, PETE
HAFNER, JOEY
WHITE, DAVID
HOLLIMAN, MYKEL
WELLS, WILLIE
HAUK, STEVE
STEPHENS, JIM
HENDERSON, PAUL
ATKINSON, JOHNNY
CORBIN, TYLER
HANEY, BUBBA
WRIGHT, TYLER
AUSTIN, MIKE
VIATOR, BRYAN
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL
WILLIAMS, CARL
COGGINS, RON
COGGINS, TAYLOR
HUGHES, PHIL
CRUZ, DANIEL
NICHOLS, BILL

SIJ, KURT

TYNAN, KENNY
HAYES, CHRIS
DOUGETTE, BOBBY
WALTERS JR., GREG
BUSSCHER, MARK
WILLIAMS, DEREK
PENDER, PAUL
HATT, JEFF
BARNES, CLIFF
WILLIFORD, DUSTIN
MEELEY, JERRY
BEAVERS, JIMMY
WASSON, LISA
PRITTS, TED
BROWN, KEN
MAXSON, JOSH
RICHEY, DON
LAVERY-SPAHR, SEAN
INOCENCIO, DANNY
LORTS, LEE
STUNTZ, GORDON
BUI, JUSTIN
NEPHEW, JAY
THOMAS, CJ
ADKINS, DANIEL
PURCELL, MARCUS
EIDENIER, BOBBY
BOBBITT, BRIAN

201
380
238
342
215
349
327
234
284
265
317
227
175
337
266
244
397
101
289
191
104
364
255
207
262
180
81
355
298
131
75
335
158
248
39
363
64
333
283
110
201
190
225
156
197
177
174
190
249
109
214
132

581

580

564

561

549

544

512

510

498
10
480
11
468
12
462
13
442
14
436
15
429
16
410
17
406
18
402
19
397
20
393
21
391
22
381
23
374
24
364
25
358
26
346

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Average
224 227 227 202 210 257 230 224 225
217 268 263 232 278 245 240 237 248
266 225 227 238 213 258 174 237 230
259 267 269 279 178 212 230 248 243
191 190 245 235 247 203 248 256 227
256 235 237 216 258 243 235 269 244
289 201 237 269 202 215 257 257 241
258 253 224 260 199 204 218 218 229
206 236 237 213 235 239 279 239 236
300 264 196 259 238 211 207 190 233
258 280 239 202 237 248 218 235 240
256 300 200 225 193 226 215 212 228
223 238 213 204 220 203 235 239 222
236 212 247 227 258 245 258 254 242
269 259 237 219 247 248 206 181 233
280 269 201 266 215 175 225 213 231
237 233 290 237 258 276 238 228 250
183 263 222 193 203 196 228 213 213
216 227 244 245 269 195 236 257 236
196 203 194 234 210 298 231 225 224
172 215 217 225 192 233 192 258 213
211 237 279 257 265 222 248 245 246
246 200 245 238 222 245 213 246 232
243 207 266 196 221 214 224 236 226
234 245 209 224 259 247 244 200 233
235 193 223 199 257 224 205 244 223
213 181 222 213 210 247 176 219 210
258 246 289 280 218 227 224 213 244
288 268 211 258 215 213 217 228 237
257 192 187 214 185 238 202 256 216
188 246 234 216 190 210 211 180 209
197 256 264 279 255 257 227 200 242
278 198 204 197 203 214 228 236 220
183 242 218 300 258 177 245 225 231
187 227 203 171 200 246 236 169 205
244 287 225 247 237 235 244 244 245
178 223 215 195 196 216 223 218 208
234 248 236 215 224 270 227 279 242
225 186 287 300 279 215 213 178 235
175 194 278 193 231 184 219 236 214
223 228 215 217 218 230 203 267 225
216 228 248 247 242 237 190 182 224
300 248 247 227 174 225 237 167 228
233 204 226 178 236 239 204 236 220
279 267 192 211 246 198 203 201 225
179 224 226 216 244 238 235 215 222
235 225 208 212 203 245 234 212 222
254 264 202 227 221 203 228 191 224
224 226 225 279 213 258 217 207 231
195 222 208 202 224 216 219 223 214
227 248 195 260 247 223 203 211 227
236 200 191 202 195 256 226 226 217




CRAWFORD, TOM E.
KLANN, RJ
WARREN, MICHAEL
CRADDOCK, SCOTT
KEPNER, PHIL
FRANKLIN, TONY
WEEKS, ROCK
WEEKS, KRIS
POHLMAN, ROB
BANKS, JEFF
MCBRIDE, STEVE
WHITNEY, RYAN
MCLEAN, CHARLES
CANTERE, JAMES
DUNCAN, MARK

SCHWARTZKOPF, JOHNNY

HESTAND, MO
BENSON, DONNIE
WARREN, BUTCH
JOHNSON, CLINT
PLEDGER, MARTIN
SHIRLEY, MICHAEL
JOHNSON, KEN
LOHSE, BRIAN
COOPER, DARRELL
COOPER, ALAN
ADKINS, BLANE
DAVIS, DONNY
WUKASCH JR, JOHN
PATTERSON, ANDY
DESELM, DARIN
JUSTICE, RICK
MINIER, RICK
MINIER, PAUL
CHESHIER, RICHARD
JACKSON, ROBERT
SUMMERS, RANDY
SNEE, GREG
WHITFIELD, GENERAL
HUGHES, DANIEL
TROUTT, BOB
BREWER, MICHAEL
TURNER, RICHARD
CAPRA, PARKER
CARTER, JIM
JOHNSON, CHRIS
BARRON, DOUG
LAKE, BRIAN
LECROQY, JOE
BRANAGAN, TYSON
WILDER, CORDELL
BLASIUS, MARK

300
43
134
203
91
236
220
103
168
143
131
168
170
122
75
202
148
115
88
167
128
125
61
192
133
118
98
150
127
114
84
147
87
135
160
59
70
149

268
53
143
94
96

168
37

131

110
55
76
72

27
343
28
337
29
327
30
323
31
311
32
299
33
292
34
277
35
263
36
255
37
253
38
253
39
251
40
248
41
241
42
231
43
222
44
219
45
219
46
201
a7
196
48
190
49
170
50
168
51
165
52
148

289 233 237 235 238 192 235 241 238
212 182 193 247 216 183 197 213 205
260 225 182 198 214 202 245 208 217
267 200 | 245 233 178 186 288 206 225
216 192 214 | 204 199 235 237 194 211
198 205 267 241 257 234 204 | 230 230
252 257 232 208 176 215 256 224 228
215 204 288 170 252 159 200 [ 215 213
213 223 200 223 236 258 225 190 221
196 216 235 215 246 174 | 246 215 218
241 239 197 189 245 194 | 234 192 216
260 218 194 180 175 254 | 232 255 221
216 181 248 217 233 216 236 223 221
227 214 192 182 233 215 236 223 215
226 149 225 216 225 214 | 210 210 209
206 212 249 196 251 279 195 214 225
198 245 222 223 197 222 226 215 219
247 202 246 242 247 204 191 136 214
193 194 195 202 224 | 255 235 190 211
214 179 216 213 247 212 238 248 221
144 223 246 212 181 233 287 202 216
214 252 234 214 | 225 173 205 208 216
205 235 204 246 184 181 203 203 208
235 | 248 222 212 214 236 222 203 224
236 215 226 237 199 212 216 192 217
178 208 238 236 211 245 212 190 215
179 173 200 216 227 247 224 | 232 212
230 244 192 159 238 190 218 279 219
208 255 191 197 156 219 279 222 216
233 183 193 244 197 248 184 | 232 214
223 227 235 213 201 181 189 215 211
215 225 183 233 174 265 226 226 218
217 228 205 236 219 215 228 139 211
235 206 205 185 226 225 218 235 217
182 211 224 195 194 245 255 254 220
236 166 159 214 | 247 172 209 256 207
215 206 213 156 233 233 202 212 209
193 211 247 203 223 212 245 215 219
180 174 155 189 245 199 178 213 192
210 225 243 246 257 247 213 227 234
166 246 212 244 199 169 228 189 207
226 248 227 166 239 199 237 201 218
238 228 195 196 210 209 213 205 212
225 215 162 275 180 202 227 210 212
247 217 197 203 149 207 190 192 200
177 224 | 235 172 247 | 268 188 257 221
233 215 171 198 213 202 203 202 205
245 246 204 200 204 226 215 191 216
289 258 202 191 225 194 179 172 214
197 255 183 191 200 199 223 207 207
201 166 255 190 247 224 182 211 210
198 195 278 235 234 216 178 138 209




WALDREP, MARK
BOLEJACK, BRETT
BELGARDE, DAVE
LUCAS, CHRIS
GARCIA, RUDY
JONES, JOHN
CURRIE, PAT
MARKHAM, WALTER
CUMMINGS, LYN
BREWBAKER, PAUL
PARRISH, ROY
THOMAS, BRIAN
CALVERT, BUTCH
CRUZ, DIMITRI
AUSTIN JR, JOHN
AUSTIN, TREY
DELANEY, JON
DELANEY, CHRISTOPHER
WHITESIDE, KAREN
ADAMS, DANIEL
GALAN, BOBBY
WARREN, ROBERT
LYNCH, MIKE
CURTIS, RYAN

44
87
-83
202
-61
179

109
42
36

120
-55

65

81
-167
-143

53
131
54
119
55
118
56
111

-107
63

-129
64

-139

232 193 232 175 232 165 226 189 206
188 192 219 211 214 222 208 233 211
196 173 178 179 204 225 173 189 190
280 258 212 185 256 222 202 187 225
204 205 181 248 196 170 179 156 192
211 224 237 212 268 214 203 210 222
170 216 160 211 180 249 212 204 200
241 227 217 207 184 | 225 223 185 214
216 236 182 222 192 183 210 201 205
148 234 | 227 200 223 178 193 233 205
212 230 232 214 192 200 224 216 215
179 227 194 221 184 161 210 169 193
219 157 199 194 | 212 212 143 232 196
247 211 149 199 186 225 205 243 208
205 212 212 188 188 238 244 194 210
161 200 177 194 206 203 132 160 179
168 207 204 165 150 182 180 201 182
244 | 224 228 197 201 174 194 191 207
166 139 224 143 245 172 147 191 178
224 | 209 204 | 203 194 | 233 234 165 208
198 172 179 208 226 200 177 194 194
196 136 209 212 179 208 133 244 190
191 178 183 236 179 190 172 174 188
194 169 177 186 198 216 214 204 195
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